CATEGORY

@8 ROW 1

@8 CENTER ICE

SIDES

@8 CORNERS

ENDS

BOS7O0ON

e Tyl

2025-26 SEASON
TIGKET MEMBERSHIPS

TSONGAS GENTER

PRICE (PER GAME)

INC. TAXES & FEES

$60.00

$48.00
$38.00

$28.00

$23.00

*Prices are subject to change

TOTAL PRICE (13 GAMES)

INCL. TAXES & FEES

$780.00

$624.00
$494.00

$364.00

$299.00




