

2025-26 SEASON TICKET MEMBERSHIPS



TSONGAS CENTER

CATEGORY	PRICE (PER GAME) INC. TAXES & FEES	TOTAL PRICE (13 GAMES) INCL. TAXES & FEES
ROW 1	\$60.00	\$780.00
CENTER ICE	\$48.00	\$624.00
SIDES	\$38.00	\$494.00
CORNERS	\$28.00	\$364.00
ENDS	\$23.00	\$299.00